Engines, Turbines and Parts
Electric Generators and Motors

General Purpose Industrial Machinery
Materials Handling Machinery & Equipment

Special Industries Machinery
Motor Vehicles and Parts

Telecommunications & Related Equipment

Other Inedible End Products

Total Inedible End Products

Special Transactions Trade

Total Canadian Exports to Korea

Fully Manufactured Goods (Inedible)
as a Percentage of Canadian Exports
to Korea*

Semi-Manufactured Goods (Inedible)
as a Percentage of Canadian Exports
to Korea*

Inedible Crude Materials as a
Percentage of Canadian Exports to
Korea*

Live Animals, Food, Feed, Beverage
and Tobacco as a Percentage of
Canadian Exports to Korea*

Note: Any discrepancies in totals are due to separate items being rounded out to

the nearest $1,000.00

-2 -
1976 1977 1978
- 343 2,478
- - 305
164 15 826
473 505 1,023
175 620 296
71 1,928 2,034
14,626 262 260
3,097 1,659 5,993
18,606 5,332 13,215
92 10 795
116,744 143,843 216,345
15.9 3.7 6.1
(18.7) (18.5) (20.0)
33.9 . 50.5 47.5
(30.9) (30.7) (33.4)
40.7 40.1 39.0
(23.9)  (25.5)  (21.9)
9.4 5.7 7.1
(26.2) (25.2) (24.6)

Canada's exports to the world other than the U.S.A.

1979

36,425
4,493
3,213
1,656
2,493
1,624

10,147
8,753

68,804

643

364,300

18.9
(19.1)

37.1
(35.4)

38.7
(23.9)

5.1
(21.5)

: Figures in brackets proyide the same trade composition percentages for

1980

17,414
16,761
12,989
235
736
175
11,420
14,654

74,384

10

504,086

14.6
(18.2)

(38.2)

26.4
(20.8)

1.6
(22.7)



