	1976	1977	<u>1978</u>	<u>1979</u>	1980
Engines, Turbines and Parts Electric Generators and Motors General Purpose Industrial Machinery Materials Handling Machinery & Equipment Special Industries Machinery Motor Vehicles and Parts Telecommunications & Related Equipment Other Inedible End Products	- 164 473 175 71 14,626 3,097	343 15 505 620 1,928 262 1,659	2,478 305 826 1,023 296 2,034 260 5,993	36,425 4,493 3,213 1,656 2,493 1,624 10,147 8,753	17,414 16,761 12,989 235 736 175 11,420 14,654
Total Inedible End Products	18,606	5,332	13,215	68,804	74,384
Special Transactions Trade	92	10	795	643	10
Total Canadian Exports to Korea	116,744	143,843	216,345	364,300	504,086
Fully Manufactured Goods (Inedible) as a Percentage of Canadian Exports to Korea*	15.9 (18.7)	3.7 (18.5)	6.1 (20.0)	18.9 (19.1)	14.6 (18.2)
Semi-Manufactured Goods (Inedible) as a Percentage of Canadian Exports to Korea*	33.9 (30.9)	50.5 (30.7)	47.5 (33.4)	37.1 (35.4)	57.1 (38.2)
Inedible Crude Materials as a Percentage of Canadian Exports to Korea*	40.7 (23.9)	40.1 (25.5)	39.0 (21.9)	38.7 (23.9)	26.4 (20.8)
Live Animals, Food, Feed, Beverage and Tobacco as a Percentage of Canadian Exports to Korea*	9.4 (26.2)	5.7 (25.2)	7.1 (24.6)	5.1 (21.5)	1.6 (22.7)

Note: Any discrepancies in totals are due to separate items being rounded out to the nearest \$1,000.00

*: Figures in brackets provide the same trade composition percentages for Canada's exports to the world other than the U.S.A.

- 2 -